(Note: See STIPWorks if a presentation link does not appear here)

Wednesday, April 23 (Kiva A & B)

8:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:35a.m.

11:05 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Meet and Greet
Welcoming Remarks
Introductions

Plenary — Making a Case for Science

Advancing Science, Accelerating Discovery
Break

Federated Search: The Technology for Making Global

Discovery a Reality

Site Reports
Lunch (on your own)

LBNL: New Reports Submission System, Generic vs.
Copyrighted Documents

Discovering Data Across the Department: The DOE
Data Explorer

Protected PII - Responsibilities, Reviews, Release
and Reporting
Malosh Memorandum — PPI1I Policy
P1I Brochure
One Lab’s Perspective: Incorporating
P11 Protection into the STI Process
Break

Review/Release Q&As

Highs and Lows of STIP Over the Past Twenty Years

Hot Topics

Group Dinner at The Ore House on the Plaza

Miriam Blake, LANL

Sharon Jordan, OSTI
Gloria Zamora, SNL

Walt Warnick, OSTI

Abe Lederman, Deep Web Technologies

All

Jane Tierney, LBNL

Jannean Elliott, OSTI

Mimi Legan, DOE/CHO
Lance Vowell, OSTI
Kathy Waldrop, OSTI

Nancy Doran, PNNL

Dave Hamrin, ORNL
Janine Ford, NNSASC
Dale Claflin, INL

Dave Hamrin, ORNL
Sharon Jordan, OSTI

Sharon Jordan, OSTI


http://www.deepwebtech.com/talks/stip_0408.ppt
http://www.deepwebtech.com/talks/stip_0408.ppt

Agenda Continued

Thursday, April 24 (Kiva A and B)

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:05 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

Meet and Greet (coffee, tea, juice, and pastries)

Plenary - Predicting Our Future: Building Communities
of Fun, Creativity, and Thought

Review and Release of STI: Process Improvement
Project at LANL

Revised DOE O 241.1X and OSTI Strategic Plan
Break

Current and Future IT Activities Related to STI
Processing

Changes in ORNL’s STI Process
Lunch (on your own)

STI Subject Categories: Decision and Implementation
Handout: Subject Category Changes

From STI Input to Output: Metrics and Product Updates

DOls and Patent Links in the NREL Publications
Database

STIP Celebrates 60 Years of Collaboration

Networking Break
Miscellaneous Discussion Topics

Wrap-Up

Todd Conklin, LANL

Miriam Blake, LANL

Theresa Connaughton, LANL

Sharon Jordan, OSTI

Lance Vowell, OSTI

Dave Hamrin, ORNL

Judy Gilmore, OSTI

Sharon Jordan, OSTI

Mary Donahue, NREL

Sharon Jordan, OSTI

All

Sharon Jordan, OSTI



