2008 STIP Working Meeting April 23-24 Hotel Santa Fe, Santa Fe, NM AGENDA

(Note: See STIPWorks if a presentation link does not appear here) Wednesday, April 23 (*Kiva A & B*)

8:00 a.m.	Meet and Greet	
8:15 a.m.	Welcoming Remarks	Miriam Blake, LANL
8:30 a.m.	Introductions	Sharon Jordan, OSTI
8:45 a.m.	Plenary – Making a Case for Science	Gloria Zamora, SNL
9:30 a.m.	Advancing Science, Accelerating Discovery	Walt Warnick, OSTI
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:35 a.m.	Federated Search: The Technology for Making Global Discovery a Reality	Abe Lederman, Deep Web Technologies
11:05 a.m.	Site Reports	All
11:45 a.m.	Lunch (on your own)	
1:15 p.m.	LBNL: New Reports Submission System, Generic vs. Copyrighted Documents	Jane Tierney, LBNL
1:45 p.m.	Discovering Data Across the Department: The DOE Data Explorer	Jannean Elliott, OSTI
2:15 p.m.	Protected PII - Responsibilities, Reviews, Release and Reporting Malosh Memorandum – PPII Policy PII Brochure One Lab's Perspective: Incorporating PII Protection into the STI Process	Mimi Legan, DOE/CHO Lance Vowell, OSTI Kathy Waldrop, OSTI Nancy Doran, PNNL
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:20 p.m.	Review/Release Q&As	Dave Hamrin, ORNL Janine Ford, NNSASC Dale Claflin, INL
4:00 p.m.	Highs and Lows of STIP Over the Past Twenty Years	Dave Hamrin, ORNL Sharon Jordan, OSTI
4:30 p.m.	Hot Topics	Sharon Jordan, OSTI
7:00 p.m.	Group Dinner at The Ore House on the Plaza	

Agenda Continued

Thursday, April 24 (Kiva A and B)

8:00 a.m.	Meet and Greet (coffee, tea, juice, and pastries)	
8:30 a.m.	Plenary - Predicting Our Future: Building Communities of Fun, Creativity, and Thought	Todd Conklin, LANL
9:15 a.m.	Review and Release of STI: Process Improvement Project at LANL	Miriam Blake, LANL Theresa Connaughton, LANL
9:45 a.m.	Revised DOE O 241.1X and OSTI Strategic Plan	Sharon Jordan, OSTI
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:35 a.m.	Current and Future IT Activities Related to STI Processing	Lance Vowell, OSTI
11:05 a.m.	Changes in ORNL's STI Process	Dave Hamrin, ORNL
11:35 a.m.	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00 p.m.	STI Subject Categories: Decision and Implementation Handout: Subject Category Changes	Judy Gilmore, OSTI
1:30 p.m.	From STI Input to Output: Metrics and Product Updates	Sharon Jordan, OSTI
2:00 p.m.	DOIs and Patent Links in the NREL Publications Database	Mary Donahue, NREL
2:15 p.m.	STIP Celebrates 60 Years of Collaboration	Sharon Jordan, OSTI
2:30 p.m.	Networking Break	
3:00 p.m.	Miscellaneous Discussion Topics	All
3:40 p.m.	Wrap-Up	Sharon Jordan, OSTI